



Parts List						
Ref	Class	Part	Description	Qty	Comment	Footnote
1	10	40003 32	SCREW, (M6 x 35)	1		
2		42809	CONTROL ARM BRACKET	1		
3	12	12132	WASHER, (.520 x 1.500 x .06) (1-1)	1		
4	23	42806	BUSHING	1		
5		42810A 8	CONTROL ARM	1		
6	23	12136	BUSHING	1		
7		815569 1	SHIFT LINK	1		
8	18	21071	COTTER PIN	1		
9	12	56681	WASHER, (.203 x .500 x .032) (1/2)	1		
10		42807 1	THROTTLE CONTROL ARM	1		
11	13	12134	WAVE WASHER	1		
12	12	65567	WASHER, (.265 x .750 x .048) (3/4)	1		
13	11	40138 6	NUT, (M6)	1		
14		42429 1	RETAINER	2		
15		19385A 2	THROTTLE LINK ASSEMBLY	1		
16		19384	SOCKET	1		
17		42805A 3	BRACKET ASSEMBLY	1		
18		11373	LATCH PIN	1		
19	17	23928 1	ROLL PIN	1		
20	10	42975	SCREW, Drive	1		
21	10	40067 31	SCREW, (M6 x 16)	2		
22		42802 1	RETAINER	1		
23	54	11372	CLIP	1		
24		15822	PLUG	1		
25	54	816311T	CABLE TIE, (.800 Inches)	AR		